SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. ML180

PAGE 1

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
001 819088-7 MAKITA cimke, ML-lampéak 1
002 GMO00000020 Lampafej ML120/ML140/ML180 1
003 GMO00000110 Lampa-érintkezolemez (+) ML120 1
004 GMO00000080 Rogzito lap érintkezohéz ML120 1
005 A-30542 1zz6készlet (2 db-os) ML180* 1
006 GMO00000150 Csavar M3x10 ML120/ML140/ML1 1
007 A-30542 1zz6készlet (2 db-os) ML180* 1
008 GMO00000130 Fénysz6ré ML120/ML140/ML180 1
009 GMO00000070 Lencse ML120/ML140/ML180 1
010 GMO00000010 Fénysz6ré -régzito gyuru ML120 1
011 GMO00000120 Lampa-érintkezolemez (-) ML120 1
012  421540-9 Gumi kapcsoléburkolat, ML-lamp 1
013 GMO00000200 Kapcsolé ML180 1
014 851364-3 Adattabla ML180 1
015 643926-9 Erintkezo kapocs, ML-lampak 1
016 415811-4 Kiiktat6 tengely, ML-lampéak 1
017 GMO00000090 Nyomoérugé 4 ML120/ML140/ML180 1
018 415811-4 Kiiktat6 tengely, ML-lampék 1
019 GMO00000180 Haz (balos) ML180 1
020 632523-6 Csapos csatlakoz6 egység (balo 1
021 GMO00000100 Nyom6érugé 7 ML120/ML140/ML180 1
022 632524-4 Csapos csatlakoz6 egység (jobb 1
024 GMO00000190 Héaz (jobbos) ML180 1
025 265869-1 Onmetszo csavar M3x14 1
026 265869-1 Onmetszo csavar M3x14 1
027 265869-1 Onmetszo csavar M3x14 1
028 265869-1 Onmetszo csavar M3x14 1
A0l 345261-8 #Felfliggeszto gomb, ML-lampéak 2
A02 417926-3 Heveder, ML-lampak 1




SERVICE DRAWING

MODEL NO. ML180




